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Fiona Jane England

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Fiona Jane England
Postcode GU4 8JJ

Date of birth February 1967
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEAT HOUNDS PLUMBING &
HEATING LTD

URBAN JUNGLE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

URBAN JUNGLE GLASS LIMITED
URBAN JUNGLE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

URBAN JUNGLE LOFTS LIMITED
SUMMERSBURY HALL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11751193

11170010

09283857
06661343

07735558
00865865

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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915584804

915584804
2 Summersbury Hall

Shalford

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/01/2019

25/01/2018

28/10/2014
06/02/2012

10/08/2011
16/09/2010

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director

Director

Director
12/06/2021 Director

Director
26/07/2012 Director



